08.00-08.25am
08.25-08.30am

08.30-08.50am

08.50-09.10am

09.10- 09.30am

09.30- 09.50am

09.50-10.10am

10.10- 10.25am

10.25- 10.45am

10.45- 11.30am

11.30- 11.45am

11.45-12.00pm

12.00- 1220pm

12.20- 1240pm

"REGISTER NOW )

24TH ANNUAL ACADEMIC SESSIONS
REVOLUTIONIZING CARDIAC CARE

Your Heart Matters

Registration

Opening Remarks

Dr Tanya Pereira
President, Sri Lanka College of Cardiology

Plenary
Global Pandemic of Metabolic Syndrome
Dr Ruwan Ekanayake JIE1

Plenary

DOAC Vs Warfarinin Carglias Practice
Prof Mamas Mamas :\z|§

Symposium on Acute Coronary Syndrome
Updates on ACS Management
Dr Rajesh Vijayvergiya pom

Challenges in Primary PCI
Prof David H Smith =f=

Antiplatelets in ACS Current Recommendations
Prof Mamas Mamas =f=

Discussion

Tea & Opening of Trade Stalls

Symposium on Heart Failure
Evidence Based Guidelnes on HF Management
Dr John McMurray EE

Iron Deficiency in Heart Failure- Optimising Detection & Treatment
Dr W S Shantharaj NEX

Discussion

Plenary

Place of CTCA in Evaluation of Chest Pain
Prof Sujith Seneviratne gl

Plenary

Recent Trials that Changed my Practice
Dr V K Bahl pm

12.40-01.35pm  Lunch

01.35- 01.55pm

01.55-02.10pm

02.10-02.25pm

02.25-02.35pm

02.35-0245pm

02.45- 03.05pm

03.05- 03.40pm

03:40- 04.00pm

04.00-04.20pm

04.20-04.50pm

Symposium on Lipid Management / ESC Collaboration

Updates on Lipid Management
Dr Naveen Bhamri

Cardiovascular Benefits of PCSK9 Inhibitors
Prof Isabella Sudano "}

Indications for Lipoprotein A Target Therapy
Dr Naveen Bhamri gugem

Lipid Management in Special Population
Prof Isabella Sudano ﬂ

Discussion

Plenary

Recent Progress in Management of Pulmonary Hypertension
Dr B C Srinivas e

Pramod Ranatunga Award

Plenary
Management of Grown-up Congenital Heart Disease
Dr Krishna Kumar

Updates on Management of Pulmonary Embolism
Dr Chandra Mani Adhikari

ECG Quiz
Dr Asunga Dunuwille 5]

08.30-08.45am

08.45-09.00am

09.00-09.10am

09.10-09.30am

09.30-09.50am

09.50-10.10am

10.10-10.30am

10.30-10.40am

10.40-11.40am

11.40-12.00pm

12.00-12.20pm

12.20-12.40pm

12.40-12.55pm

01.40-02.00pm

02.00-02.20pm

02.20-0240pm

02.40-03.00pm

03.00-0320pm

03.20-03.35pm

03.35-03.55pm

03.55-04.15pm

04.15-0445pm

04:45-04.50pm

Symposium on EP
How to Evaluate & Manage a Patient with PVCs
Dr Keerthi Divulwewa FED

New Strategies in AF Management from Prevention to Treatment
DrV S Prakash st
Discussion

Plenary

Antithrombotic & Antiplatelets in Post PCI Bleeds
Prof Mamas Mamas El—f\:

Symposium on Valvular Heart Diseases

Case Based Discussion on Mitral & Tricuspid Valve Disease
Dr Sunil Mankad E=

Dilemmas in Management of Aortic Stenosis
Prof Tony Walton §

Guideline Updates on Infective Endocarditis
Dr Sunil Mankad 2=

Discussion

Live Case Discussion

Live Case 01 [T
Dr Simon Eccleshall Z=hs

Live Case 02
Dr Vajira Senaratne FE2

Symposium on Hypertension

New Update on Hypertension Guidelines
Prof Felix Mahfoud

Resistant Hypertension- Aetiology & Management
Dr Nimali Fernando [FIEEA

Management of Hypertensive Emergencies and Urgencies
Prof Stefano Taddei I I

Discussion

12.55-01.40pm  Lunch

Plenary

Preventing SCD in Athletes
Prof Josef Niebauer mm

Plenary
PCI Vs Medical Management in Stable Angina- Current Evidence
Dr V K Bahl o

Symposium on Cardiomyopathy
Rational Management of Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy
Dr Rohan Gunawardena JE
ECG in Cardiomyopathy
Dr V S Prakash
Amyloid Cardiomyopathy Diagnosis & Management
Dr Prakash Priyadarshan FIE1

Discussion

Plenary
Current Status of Cardiovascular Care in Sri Lanka
Dr Naomali Amarasena E

Plenary
Cardiac Rehabilitation in Heart Failure

Prof Josef Niebauer

Master Quiz
Dr Suneth Karunarathne ([]155]

Closing Remarks

Dr Vajira Senaratne
Course Co-ordinator



